Donielle Curry
Estimated Budget for Travel Waiver

For:  American Psychological Association Conference 2018
August 9-12, 2018

Estimated Flight/Travel Cost

Note: | was not able to find exact pricing for the APA convention dates because Southwest does
not allow you to book that far in advance.
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Show fares in

$ Points
All fares are rounded up to the nearest dollar
Depart Arrive Flight # Routing Travel Business Select Anytime Wanna Get Away
Time $558 - $562 $530 - $534 $153 - $204
5 1 sto
6:20 AW 11:05 vt 168 Change planes 7 4sm $558 $530 $175
2353 DEM
. 1 sto
9:20 M  1:00 P = Change Planes  6h 4om $558 $530 5204
276 STL
2445 2 stops
9:25 AM 2:20 PM - Change FI!JIaneg 7h 55m $562 5534 Sold Out
568 MCI
& 1 sto
9:30 AN 2:20PM 203 Change Planes  7h som $558 $530 $204
568 DEN
1 sto
10:40 A1 2:45PW 1% Change Planes  7h 0sm $558 $530 $153
1800 SAN
1 sto
1:25P0  5:40 P = Change Planes  7h 15m $558 $530 5204
808 AUS
1059 1 sto
3:35 PM 8:00 PMm Change P?anes 7h 25m $558 5530 5204
1067 LAY
269 1 sto
3:50 PM 7:25 PM Change Diljanes 6h 35m s558 5530 s204
2296 LAS
4 1 sto
6:05PM  9:45PM 1498 Change Planes  6h 4om $558 $530 $204
639 DAL
6 1 sto
8:10 PM 11:55 Pm 23968 Cha nge P?anes 6h 45m s558 s530 5153
1942 PHX

Cheapest flight from Atlanta to San Francisco is $153.
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All fares are rounded up to the nearest dollar.

Depart Arrive Flight # Routing Travel
Time
2110 1 stop
6:00 Am 5:20 PM Change Planes  8h 20m
1485 DEN
1797 1 sto|
6:20 AM 4:25 PM Change P[Ijanes 7h 05m
2421 SAN
G35 1 sto
7:30 AM 6:40 FM Change P[Ijanes 8h 10m
1431 LAS
2291 1 sto|
9:25 AM 8:10 FM Change P[Ijanes 7h 4s5m
1114 STL
620 1 stop
9:25 Am 8:30 PM Change Planes  8h 05m
1308 MDW
2187 1 sto|
10:20 Am 9:05 FM Change P[Ijanes 7h 4s5m
795 LAS
1785 1 sto
10:20 a1 915 PM Change P[Ijanes 7h 55m
1644 LAX
1902 1 stoj
1:05°0  10:45 P\ Change Planes  6h 40m
1403 LAS
1921 1 stop
1:05FPM  10:50 PM Change Planes  &h 45m
2444 DEN
- 1 sto|
1:45 Py 12:45 A0 21t Change P[Ijanes 8h oom
Next Day 672 MDW
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Show fares in
$ Points

Business Select

$558

$558

$558

$558

$558

$558

$558

$558

$558

$558

Cheapest flight from San Francisco to Atlanta is $175.

se V5178 %5ae2 Y
$530 175
$530 5204
$530 5262
$530 $175
$530 5204
$530 5262
$530 5204
$530 5262
$530 5204
$530 5262

| also factored in parking fees and travel cost to Atlanta’s airport.



APA Registration Cost

2018 Convention Registration and Housing

Registration and housing for the 2018 convention will open on April 16, 2018, 10 a.m. Eastern.

2018 Registration Fees

Advance Regular

April 16-June 30 July 1-Aug. 7

APA member, fellow, associate

$295 $350 $375
APA Icommurlwity collggeteacher affiliate $295 $350 $375
APA international affiliate
APA student affiliate, APAGS member $80 $90 $100
Fu\ll_—t’lme student, APA high school teacher $130 $140 $150
affiliate
Nonmember of APA $425 $480 $505

The total cost for me is $130 as a full-time student if paid prior to June 30, 2018.

Lodging Cost

Stay Dates Rooms & Guests

Thu, Aug 9, 2018 - Sun, Aug 12, 2018 1 Room: 1 Adult/Room Edit v ‘
‘ Please note - Package handling fee for Incoming and outgoing shipments. Contact hotel shipping/recelving at 415-896-1600 for pricing. ‘
Guest room, 1King or 2 Double, City view ROOM DETAILS

Marriott Rewards Member Rate < 54350 o
RATE DETAILS 1,595 Total
Regular Rate 554 50 o
RATE DETAILS 1,662 Total
Larger Guest room, 1 King, City view, Corner room ROOM DETAILS
T Marriott Rewards Member Rate 553050 nan
RATE DETAILS 1,625 Total
Regular Rate 564 0/ o
RATE DETAILS 1,692 Total
Executive Suite, 1 King, Low floor ROOM DETAILS

Note: This is the host hotel cost. | plan to stay somewhere that is much more cost reasonable.



Meals Cost

Note: | have estimated the cost for meals each day. | am only requesting $125.

August 9, 2018

August 10, 2018

August 11, 2018

August 12, 2018

Breakfast $10 $10 $10 $10
Lunch $12 $12 $12 $12
Dinner $12 $12 $12 $12




